Change Order Page 1 of |

STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION

CHANGE ORDER
City/County of City Of Marshall Change Order No. 1___
FEDERAL PROJECT NO. STATE PROJECT NO. LOCAL PROJECT NO. CONTRACT NO.
Z50-2019
CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF WORK
Allied Blacktop Company
10503 89th Avenue North
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT
Maple Grove, MN 55369 N ($15'33575)
Final Reconciling Change Order
© COST BREAKDOWN
Item No. Iltem lUnit | Unit Price [Quantity lAmount
Funding Category No. 001
9999.999 |FINAL RECONCILING CHANGE ORDER  [LUMP SUM | ($15,335.75)] 1 ($15,335.75)

Funding Category No. 001 Total:| ($15,335.75)
Change Order No. 1 Total:| ($15,335.75)

* Funding category is required for federal projects.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME (check one)
Due to this change the Contract Time:

a.[ ] Islincreased by Working Days b. [ X ] Is Not Changed

[ 1 IsDecreased Working Days

by Calendar c.[ 1 May be revised if work affected the controlling

[ 1 Islncreased by Days operation

[ 1 IsDecreased Calendar

by Days
Approved By Project Engineer: Glenn Olson Approved By Contractor: Allied Blacktop Company
Signed K%M}\Cﬁ/é?«w Signed NS A %2
Date: /0]2//7 ' Phone: (507) 537-6773 | Date: /a4 /q' /17 Phone: (763) 425-0575

The State of Minnesota is not a participant in this contract. Signature by the District State Aid Engineer
is for FUNDING PURPOSES ONLY and for compliance with State and Federal Aid Rules/Policy.
Eligibility does not guarantee funds will be available.

This work is eligible for: Federal Funding State Aid Funding Local funds
District State Aid Engineer: Date:

http://192.168.9.118/RtAEC/Reports/rpt ChangeOrder.asp?changeorderid=165 10/1/2019




Project Z50-2019: Bituminous Chip Sealing on Various City Streets
"Reconcilling Change Order"

Contract Final Final Quantity Quantity Amount

Ite! Quantity Unit Cost Total Quantity Amount Difference Difference

1 2356.605 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT 30,128.00 GAL $5.25 $158,172.00 27,466.00 144,196.50 (2,662.00) ($13,975.50)

2 2356.507 SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2) 1,256.00 TON $5.00 $6,280.00 983.95 4,919.75 (272.05) ($1,360.25)
TOTAL $164,452.00 $149,116.25

FINAL CO-1 ($15,335.75)|




